
Stand: 28.09.2008 / 19:35:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Stülow,PLS am 27.09.2008 [200839003] 27.09.2008 - 27.09.2008

1 Eignungsprüfung f. Reitpferde

1. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Preuße61 7.60P

2. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 8235 7.50P

3. Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdezucht u.RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Mini Moke53 7.40P

4. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Dark Diva 513 7.30P

5. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Angelique 3534 7.20

6. Katrin Scheffel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Romanowa 967 7.10

6. Birca Roos (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Savoy 4470 7.10

8. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Mascha 7752 7.00

9. Hannes Tremp (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen e. V.) Shassada71 6.80

10. Dörte Wolfgramm (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Zaira 778 6.50

11. Dörte Wolfgramm (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Nordcup 257 6.00

12. Julia Steinhoff (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Jacky 23338 5.50

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A

1. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida55 7.70P

2. Dominique Karg (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Athena Olympia7 7.60P

3. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa20 7.40P

4. Christina Boesel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Del Gado 321 6.90P

5. Annika Winter (RV Güstrow e.V.) Herzensglut36 6.80P

5. Bettina Ruhl (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Nitza Me56 6.80P

7. Kathleen Kleinhempel (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Ascat6 6.70

7. Katrin Scheffel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Romanowa 967 6.70

9. Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Lantaro 842 5.80

10. Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Leomont44 5.60

11. Nina Lemke (RFV Neuengörs u.U.e.V.) Ricarda 18365 5.50

12. Jana Stammann (SP Polchow e.V.) Platon 2060 5.30

13. Lena Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Queen of Sun 262 5.20

14. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Silvretta 1073 0.00

3 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A - DA 1

1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 81382 8.00P

2. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 8235 7.70P

3. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Davino 2214 7.50P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Limette 446 7.40P

5. Hannes Tremp (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen e. V.) Der Liebling23 7.30P

5. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donata 25224 7.30P

7. Annika Winter (RV Güstrow e.V.) Herzensglut36 7.20

8. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Dark Diva 513 7.00

9. Katrin Scheffel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 271 6.80

9. Dominique Karg (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Athena Olympia7 6.80

11. Malin Hansen-Hotopp (Pferdezucht u.RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Mini Moke53 6.60

12. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Preuße61 6.50

13. Sabine Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Walk of fame 3176 6.30

14. Dörte Wolfgramm (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Zaira 778 5.70

4 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A - DA 3

1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 81382 7.50P

2. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Limette 446 7.40P

3. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Davino 2214 7.30P

4. Katrin Scheffel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Amani 271 7.20P

5. Annika Winter (RV Güstrow e.V.) Herzensglut36 7.10P

6. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Dark Diva 513 7.00

7. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donata 25224 6.90

8. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Preuße61 6.80

9. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Casandra 549 6.60

9. Birca Roos (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Savoy 4470 6.60

11. Georg Koch (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Lantaro 842 6.40

12. Hannes Tremp (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen e. V.) Der Liebling23 6.30

13. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) His Broadway37 6.00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. L 3

1. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo27 7.40P

2. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Silvretta 1073 7.20P

3. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Queen of Sun 262 6.50P

4. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida55 6.30P

5. Nadja Engel (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) La liba de Luna 341 6.20P

6. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) Amorusso2 6.10

7. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa20 6.00
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8. Christina Boesel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Del Gado 321 5.80

9. Bettina Ruhl (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Nitza Me56 5.20

10. Danuta Koper (RV Lichtenhagen e.V.) Ladina de Luna81 5.10

11. Katrin Scheffel (RFV Stülow e.V.) Chanell 7884 4.90

12. Wibke Michaelis (SG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Leomont44 4.80

12. Jana Stammann (SP Polchow e.V.) Platon 2060 4.80
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